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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 19:44 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:23.94 648 31.62 36.29
2. PODMANICZKI, Zsanett 99 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:32.88 541 33.63 38.05
3. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 2:33.43 535 32.00 38.99
4. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:33.67 533 33.13 40.00
5. IVIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:36.54 504 34.59 38.67
6. LASSU, Dominika 01 Kaposvári Cápák SE 2:36.70 502 33.77 39.78 46.61 36.54
7. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.85 482 35.95 43.80 43.35 35.75
8. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:38.88 482 34.36 40.15
9. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:38.89 482 34.10 40.42

10. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:39.47 476 36.55 41.06
11. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.25 461 34.16 43.56 47.04 36.49
12. PÁLFY, Alíz 98 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:41.65 457 36.59 42.22 45.30 37.54
13. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:42.73 448 36.29 41.14 49.80 35.50
14. POPOV, Snezana 01 Delfin Timsoara 2:42.96 447 36.62 40.83 50.31 35.20
15. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:43.04 446 37.95
16. KIRÁLY, Eszter 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:43.56 442 37.65
17. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.30 436 35.66 43.08 47.98 37.58
18. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.21 413 38.64
19. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 2:47.60 410 38.61
20. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.15 399 37.65 43.97 50.42 37.11
21. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.47 397 37.96

REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:49.47 397 39.24
23. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.74 375 52.11 37.90
24. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:55.82 355 42.76 45.78 48.96 38.32
25. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:56.24 353 38.12 45.89 53.36 38.87
26. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:56.70 350 41.82 36.41 1:00.00 38.47
27. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.52 345 40.26 49.22 49.31 38.73
28. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:00.00 331 41.03
29. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.08 310
30. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:04.09 310 54.74 40.66
31. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:05.14 304
32. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:06.97 295 40.83 50.64 53.15 42.35
33. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:08.35 289 55.07 39.88
34. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:08.48 288
35. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:09.18 285
36. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:09.28 285 56.13 40.33
37. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:09.50 284 41.46 48.52 57.06 42.46
38. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:09.66 283
39. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Vinkovacki Pk 3:10.16 281
40. DRAGHIA, Roxana 00 Delfin Timsoara 3:11.53 275 58.49 41.82
41. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:12.36 271 46.74 48.08 56.64 40.90
42. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:13.21 268 47.76 53.80 50.24 41.41
43. JURIC, Lana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 3:13.92 265
44. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:14.73 261 43.17 48.83 57.76 44.97
45. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:16.89 253 44.59 52.20 56.79 43.31
46. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:16.93 253 45.53 52.94 52.77 45.69
47. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:17.94 249
48. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:18.05 249 47.30 51.21 54.13 45.41
49. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:18.45 247
50. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:19.38 244
51. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 3:20.43 240 48.53 51.67 58.63 41.60
52. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:21.20 237 52.66 50.31 57.01 41.22
53. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:23.94 228 49.34
54. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:26.64 219 49.32 54.22 55.33 47.77
55. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:35.51 193 51.30
56. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:35.89 192 50.29 56.72 57.69 51.19
57. MISKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:42.43 175 52.25
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, A

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

58. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:43.59 173 50.74 57.68 1:02.82 52.35
DSQ IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.90 51.12 59.22
DSQ DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 38.09 45.53 50.70

B

1. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:33.67 533 33.13 40.00
2. LASSU, Dominika 01 Kaposvári Cápák SE 2:36.70 502 33.77 39.78 46.61 36.54
3. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:42.73 448 36.29 41.14 49.80 35.50
4. POPOV, Snezana 01 Delfin Timsoara 2:42.96 447 36.62 40.83 50.31 35.20
5. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.21 413 38.64
6. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.15 399 37.65 43.97 50.42 37.11
7. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:49.47 397 39.24
8. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:55.82 355 42.76 45.78 48.96 38.32
9. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:56.70 350 41.82 36.41 1:00.00 38.47

10. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:04.09 310 54.74 40.66
11. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:05.14 304
12. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:06.97 295 40.83 50.64 53.15 42.35
13. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Vinkovacki Pk 3:10.16 281
14. DRAGHIA, Roxana 00 Delfin Timsoara 3:11.53 275 58.49 41.82
15. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:12.36 271 46.74 48.08 56.64 40.90
16. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:16.93 253 45.53 52.94 52.77 45.69
17. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:19.38 244
18. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:23.94 228 49.34
19. MISKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:42.43 175 52.25

DSQ IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.90 51.12 59.22

C

1. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:39.47 476 36.55 41.06
2. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.25 461 34.16 43.56 47.04 36.49
3. KIRÁLY, Eszter 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:43.56 442 37.65
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.47 397 37.96
5. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.74 375 52.11 37.90
6. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:56.24 353 38.12 45.89 53.36 38.87
7. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.52 345 40.26 49.22 49.31 38.73
8. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:00.00 331 41.03
9. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.08 310

10. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:08.35 289 55.07 39.88
11. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:08.48 288
12. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:09.18 285
13. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:09.28 285 56.13 40.33
14. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:09.50 284 41.46 48.52 57.06 42.46
15. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:09.66 283
16. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:13.21 268 47.76 53.80 50.24 41.41
17. JURIC, Lana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 3:13.92 265
18. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:14.73 261 43.17 48.83 57.76 44.97
19. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:16.89 253 44.59 52.20 56.79 43.31
20. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:17.94 249
21. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:18.05 249 47.30 51.21 54.13 45.41
22. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:18.45 247
23. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 3:20.43 240 48.53 51.67 58.63 41.60
24. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:21.20 237 52.66 50.31 57.01 41.22
25. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:26.64 219 49.32 54.22 55.33 47.77
26. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:35.51 193 51.30
27. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:35.89 192 50.29 56.72 57.69 51.19
28. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:43.59 173 50.74 57.68 1:02.82 52.35


